BANDSAWS
For professionals
• Advanced production process
• Our own Research & Development centres
• More then 150 years of experience in producing quality
handtools and bandsaws
• Strategically positioned welding centres
• Fast delivery

Nickel and nickel-cobalt alloys 15 – 20 13 – 15 10 – 12 10 10 %
Titanium, titanium alloys; aluminium bronze 30 – 35 25 – 30 20 – 25 16 – 18 10 %
Horizontal machines, aluminium, aluminium alloys 120 120 120 120 25 %
Vertical machines, aluminium, aluminium alloys 3000 2100 – 2500 1250 – 2000 500 – 1200 25 %
Brass 120 120 90 – 120 80 – 100 4 %
Copper 120 110 80 – 100 60 – 80 15 %
The bigger the size, the lower the speed.
29
30
Sawing Accessories
Chip brushes are used to clean the gullet of the band-
saw blade and are vital for optimum performance. Made
out of strong nylon and available in 6 sizes. Code gives
outer and bore diameter in mm.
Article Code Outer and Bore diameter
3870-BRUSH-60-6 60 / 6
3870-BRUSH-80-6 80 / 6
3870-BRUSH-80-8 80 / 8
3870-BRUSH-80-10 80 / 10
3870-BRUSH-100-10 100 / 10
3870-BRUSH-100-12 100 / 12
3870-BRUSH-100-HEX 100 / HEX
3870-BRUSH
Article Code Length
3870-WEDGE-3 75mm, 3“
3870-WEDGE